Green Food Category (choose plenty)

Sandwiches — fresh or toasted (white or wholemeal)
Cheese or vegemite

Fritz, ham, chicken, tuna, or egg

Extra’s

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese
Mayonnaise, tomato sauce

**upgrade to a roll

Salads (GF)
With French dressing
Add ham, chicken or tuna

Burgers
Chicken with lettuce and mayo
Vegie with lettuce and mayo

Soup
Homemade
Roll

Seasonal Fruit (GF, DF)
Popcorn (GF)
Drinks

Milk — chocolate or strawberry (250ml)
Water
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$1.50 ea
$2.00 ea

$S0.50 ea

$S0.20 ea
S0.50 ea

$3.00 ea
S4.00 ea

S$3.20 ea
S$3.20 ea
$2.50 cup
$0.50
$0.50 ea
$1.00 ea

$1.50 ea
$1.00 ea

(Available Monday and Wednesday only )

Hot foods

Beef lasagne or spaghetti Bolognese
Chicken Nuggets (GF)

Mini Potato Waffles (quantity 4)
Beef pie or pasty

Sausage Roll

Chicken Noodles in a cup

Pizza

* Cheese and bacon

* Cheese

Wedges

* Plain

* Sweet chilli sauce & sour cream
Hot Dog

Sauce or mustard

Drinks
Just Juice — apple or apple & blackcurrant

Frozen Quelch various flavours
e Half
e Full

Subway orders available Friday only

(see attached order form)

Canteen Order Lunch Bags

$4.00 ea
S0.50 ea
$1.00 ea
$3.00 ea
$2.50 ea
$1.50 ea

S2.20 ea
S2.20 ea

$2.50 ea
$3.00 ea
$2.50 ea

$S0.20 ea

$1.00 ea

$0.20 ea
$0.40 ea

$0.50 per 10



