LOCKLEYS PRIMARY SCHOOL – CANTEEN MENU

(Available Monday and Wednesday only)

Amber Food Category (sometimes food, choose carefully)

		7 7	11
Green Food Category (choose plenty)		Hot foods	
		Beef lasagne or spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.00 ea
Sandwiches – fresh or toasted (white or wholemea	•	Chicken Nuggets (GF)	\$0.50 ea
Cheese or vegemite	\$1.50 ea	Mini Potato Waffles (quantity 4)	\$1.00 ea
Fritz, ham, chicken, tuna, or egg	\$2.00 ea	Beef pie or pasty	\$3.00 ea
Extra's		Sausage Roll	\$2.50 ea
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese	\$0.50 ea	Chicken Noodles in a cup	\$1.50 ea
Mayonnaise, tomato sauce	\$0.20 ea	Pizza	
**upgrade to a roll	\$0.50 ea	 Cheese and bacon 	\$2.20 ea
		 Cheese 	\$2.20 ea
Salads (GF)		Wedges	
With French dressing	\$3.00 ea	• Plain	\$2.50 ea
Add ham, chicken or tuna	\$4.00 ea	Sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	\$3.00 ea
		Hot Dog	\$2.50 ea
Burgers		5	·
Chicken with lettuce and mayo	\$3.20 ea	Sauce or mustard	\$0.20 ea
Vegie with lettuce and mayo	\$3.20 ea		•
		Drinks	
Soup	\$2.50 cup	Just Juice – apple or apple & blackcurrant	\$1.00 ea
Homemade		The state of the s	,
Roll	\$0.50	Frozen Quelch various flavours	
		• Half	\$0.20 ea
Seasonal Fruit (GF, DF)	\$0.50 ea	• Full	\$0.40 ea
		. •	401.10 00
Popcorn (GF)	\$1.00 ea	Subway orders available Friday only	
Drinks		(see attached order form)	
Milk – chocolate or strawberry (250ml)	\$1.50 ea		
Water	\$1.00 ea		40 =0 +0
20/01/2017	•	Canteen Order Lunch Bags	\$0.50 per 10

30/01/2017